

CR 123/2026
Shriram Finance Limited Vs. State

04.04.2026

Present: Sh. Pawan Singh, Ld counsel for the revisionist.
Sh. Yogendra Adari, Ld. Addl. PP for R-1/State.

Notice to respondent no.2 received back served.

List the matter for appearance of respondent no.2 and
further proceedings on **16.05.2026**.

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
Addl. Sessions Judge (FTSC) (RC)
South West District, Dwarka Courts
04.04.2026^(a)